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Program Committee

Elisabeth Brainin (Austria)

WPV/IPA, Vienna, Austria 

Contact: elisabeth.brainin@chello.at 

URL: 

Dietmar Dietrich (Austria)

Vienna University of Technology, Austria 

Contact: dietrich@ict.tuwien.ac.at 

URL: http://www.ict.tuwien.ac.at/staff/dietrich 

Rüdiger Dillmann (Gemany)

University of Karlsruhe (TH), Germany 

Contact: dillmann@ira.uka.de 

URL: http://www.sfb588.uni-karlsruhe.de/textdateien/dillmann.html 

Peter Fischer (Germany)

University of Applied Sciences Dortmund 

Contact: fischer@fh-dortmund.de 

URL: http://www.fh-dortmund.de/de/addresses/Fischer_Peter.php 

Georg Fodor (Austria)

Medical specialist for psychiatry, Psychoanalyst (WPV/IPA) 

Contact: efge@inode.at 

URL: 

Jose Fonseca (Portugal)

Universidade de Aveiro, Portugal 

Contact: jaf@det.ua.pt 

URL: http://www.ieeta.pt/%7Ejaf/ 
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Gerhard Hancke (RSA)

University of Pretoria 

Contact: g.hancke@ieee.org 

URL: 

Wolfgang Jantzen (Germany)

University of Bremen, Germany 

Contact: basaglia@t-online.de 

URL: http://www.basaglia.de 

Klaus Kabitzsch (Germany)

Dresden University of Technology, Germany 

Contact: kk10@inf.tu-dresden.de 

URL: http://www.iai.inf.tu-dresden.de/de/tis/index.html 

Peter Palensky (Austria)

Vienna University of Technology, Austria 

Contact: palensky@ieee.org 

URL: http://www.ict.tuwien.ac.at/staff/palensky 

Gerhard Pratl (Austria)

Vienna University of Technology, Austria 

Contact: pratl@ict.tuwien.ac.at 

URL: http://www.ict.tuwien.ac.at/staff/pratl 

Brian O'Connell (USA)

Central Connecticut State University, USA 

Contact: oconnellb@ccsu.edu 

URL: http://www.cs.ccsu.edu/~boconnel/ 

Robert Sablatnig (Austria)

Vienna University of Technology, Austria 

Contact: sab@prip.tuwien.ac.at 

URL: http://www.prip.tuwien.ac.at/~sab/ 

Oliver Schürer (Austria)

Vienna University of Technology, Austria 

Contact: schuerer@a-theory.tuwien.ac.at 

URL: http://www.a-theory.tuwien.ac.at 
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Mark Solms (RSA)

Chair of Neuropsychology, University of Cape Town; Groote Schur Hospital, RSA 

Contact: mark.solms@neuro-psa.org 

URL: www.neuro-psa.org 

Stefan Soucek (Austria)

Loytec electronics, Austria 

Contact: ssoucek@loytec.com 

URL: http://www.a-theory.tuwien.ac.at 

Olga Stepankova (Czechia)

Czech Technical University, Prague 

Contact: step@labe.felk.cvut.cz 

URL: please click here... 

Samy Teicher (Austria)

WPV / IPA, Vienna Austria; Anton Proksch Institut, Mödling, Austria 

Contact: samy.teicher@chello.at 

URL: 

Robert Trappl (Austria)

Institute of Medical Cybernetics and Artificial Intelligence, Medical University of

Vienna, Austria 

Contact: robert.trappl@ofai.at 

URL: http://www.meduniwien.ac.at/user/robert.trappl 

Mihaela Ulieru (Canada)

Canada Research Chair, University of New Brunswick 

Contact: ulieru@unb.ca 

URL: http://www.cs.unb.ca/~ulieru/ 

liaison with Cognitive Computing 2007

Tibor Vamos (Hungary)

Hungarian Academy of Sciences, Budapst 

Contact: vamos@sztaki.hu 

URL: http://www.sztaki.hu/~vamos/ 

Bogdan M. Wilamowski (USA)

Auburn University, USA 
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Contact: wilam@ieee.org 

URL: 

Martin Wollschlaeger (AUT)

Technical University Dresden, Germany 

Contact: please click here... 

URL: please click here... 

Richard Zurawski (USA)

ISA Corp., Santa Clara, USA 

Contact: zurawski@sbcglobal.net 

URL: 

Organized and Sponsored by


